October 2024 - Benefits Hu

Resource Calendar

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SNAP outreach @ Better
1 Lives Rhode Island
9:30am-11:30am

12 Abbott Park Pl, Providence, Rl 02903, USA

LIHEAP 2024 season begins

SNAP Outreach at Tri-County CAP
9 North Providence
9:00am-11:00am
11 Emanuel St, North Providence, R1 02911, USA

10

11

12

13

14

HOLIDAY

Outreach @ Jonnycake of Westerly Food

Pantry
11:00am - 1:00pm

15

SNAP Outreach @
St Charles of Borromeo
10:00am-12:00pm
178 Dexter St, Providence, R1 02907, USA

16

SNAP Outreach @ Segue Institute of
Learning
_Appointment only
9:00am - 11:00am
325 Cowden St, Central Falls, R1 02863, USA

17

18

19

20

21

22

SNAP Outreach @ Federal Hill House
9:30am-11:30am

35 Swiss St, Providence, RI 02909, USA

23

24

25

26

27

28

Outreach @ Jonnycake of Westerly Food

Pantry
11:00am - 1:00pm
23 Industrial Dr, Westerly, RI 02891, USA

29

30

Toys for Tots - HAPPY HOLIDAYS Toys Request

31
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https://providence-ri.toysfortots.org/local-coordinator-sites/lco-sites/request-toys.aspx
https://www.ricommunityaction.org/find-your-community-action-agency/

